CAPS ON DISCRETIONARY SPENDING

Budget Authority in Billions of Dollars

1,250 -

1,200 -

1,150 -

1,100 -

1,050 -

1,000 - =~ —BCA Caps
—=Post-Sequester

950 - Budget Agreement

900 T T T T T T T T T T 1
2011 2013 2015 2017 2019 2021
Enacted Enacted

Source: CBO, HBC



BUDGET AGREEMENT SPENDS LESS THAN
DEMOCRATS' REQUEST AND PREVIOUS GOP BUDGETS

Base Discretionary Levels in Billions of Dollars
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BUDGET AGREEMENT REDUCES DEFICIT

Billions of Dollars
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